SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Epson® DS-970
Color Duplex Workgroup Document Scanner
Ultra fast, reliable, robust
desktop scanner for high-
volume workgroups.

Epson DS-970, Start Here poster, SuperSpeed USB 3.0 cable, AC
adapter with power cable
Ordering Information
Epson DS-970	 B11B251201
Roller Assembly Kit 2	 B12B819711
Carrier Sheets (5)	 B12B819051
Cleaning Kit	 B12B819291
Flatbed Scanner Dock 	 B12B819011
Paper Alignment Plate	 B12B819691